
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
120
272
156
75

149
71

216
79

297
824
221
519
44

511
32

262
19

387
312
166
175
55

701
187

Name
Cedric Soubeyras
Enrico Jache
Angus Heidecke
Kevin Wouts
Dennis Ullrich
Christian Brockel
Kasper Lynggaard
Lars Oldekamp
Jiri Cepelak
Nick Kouwenberg
Grégory Wicht
Dennis Baudrexl
Jan Uhlig
Benjamin Mallon
Robert Sturm
Lukasz Lonka
Lucas Millich
Kim Sørensen
Chris Gundermann
Jérémy Renkens
Toni Wolff
Morten Nielsen
Matthias Hitz
Felix Haack

FNM

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

ACCR

KNMV

FMS

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

PZM

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FRA / Berre 33

GER / Jeetze

GER / Sandersdo

BEL / Hoboken

GER / Ramming

GER / Dresden

DEN / Erslev

GER / Emlichhei

CZE / Kolin

NED / Elshout

SUI / Prez-vers-

GER / Beuerberg

GER / Lugau

GER / Cordshag

GER / Kissing

POL / Wrzesnia

GER / Neu Thule

DEN / Fjerritslev

GER / Stressenh

BEL / Momalle

GER / Crinitz

DEN / Hjørring

GER / Nürnberg

GER / Sellin

Trademark

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Kalli-Racing

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Team Honda Waldmann

KTM GST Racing

KTM Scott Racing

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Team Honda Waldmann

COFAIN RACING TEAM

MX Team KTM Sturm

KTM GST Racing

Sturm Racing Team

Honda Meyer Racing

Team Gekatec

ADAC TEAM Hansa

Laps
13
12
14
12
13
13
13
14
15
13
14
12
15
12
14
14
14
15
12
11
13
14
8

14

Best Tm
1:47.013
1:49.424
1:49.730
1:49.831
1:50.010
1:50.435
1:50.485
1:50.598
1:50.613
1:50.945
1:51.693
1:51.746
1:51.921
1:51.950
1:52.082
1:52.116
1:52.808
1:53.176
1:54.271
1:54.379
1:54.931
1:56.290
1:57.638
1:58.377

Diff

2.411
2.717
2.818
2.997
3.422
3.472
3.585
3.600
3.932
4.680
4.733
4.908
4.937
5.069
5.103
5.795
6.163
7.258
7.366
7.918
9.277

10.625
11.364

In Lap
6
9
7
6
6

12
10
7

11
10
13
6

11
5
9

14
9
7
9
7
3
6
2
2

km/h
57,593
56,324
56,167
56,115
56,024
55,808
55,783
55,726
55,719
55,552
55,180
55,154
55,067
55,053
54,988
54,972
54,634
54,457
53,935
53,884
53,625
52,999
52,391
52,064

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying started at 15:16:59

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 15:15

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                         Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 07/11
posted at:              h


